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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 25 September 2022

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ERINA LASS Last start winner RIC, 18/09/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2A. Drapiewski 546725 3/2202

 2 MIA SHE'S FAST Last start winner BUL, 13/09/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4F. Hurst 554377 1/0151

 3 EYE ROLL SLOY Last start placegetter RIC, 18/09/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2V. Sultana 549281 3/2237

 4 LITTLE NINJA Last start placegetter RIC, 16/09/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4B. Spackman 549280 2/0186

 5 SPREAD MY WINGS Last start placegetter RIC, 16/09/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3B. Cook 540973 2/1168

 6 FEROCIOUS PEDRO Last start placegetter BUL, 20/09/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4S. Flaherty 535154 3/0168

 7 ZIPPING TINK Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3A. Bell 551281 2/1183

 8 JACK OF SPADES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2E. Sparks 540241 3/2141

 9 TIME REIGNS Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4B. Cook 540972 1/0125

 10 ZULU SPARROW Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4D. Swain 543293 1/0117

 11 GOLSPIE MODEL Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3K. Waddington 494263 2/1114

 12 WAYLIN BALE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4F. Anthes 538679 3/0114

 13 BLACK GALAH Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R10, P 4P 7Y 1P 5/4B. Berrier 543529 1/0111

 14 STORMIN' NORMAN Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 5P 5/2M. Cortis 533021 3/2111

 15 MY CALL GALAH 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R11, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4W. King 543530 1/0104

 16 BUGATTI MOON Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3J. Davis 546276 2/1102

 17 BUGATTI SPIRAL Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 7P 5/2J. Davis 546273 3/2102

 18 LAUPER Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/1102

 19 FAWN TIPSY Weighted points score DAP, 15/09/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/199

 20 KING OF STING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 4Y 5/3L. Galea 537825 2/197

 21 MY GIRL FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4E. Sparks 539459 1/096

 22 SWEET CHICKEN 2 Weighted points score RIS, 17/09/2022, R11, Y 8Y 8P 7Y 5/2L. Fletcher 532560 3/291

 23 SLINGSHOT AGNES Weighted points score WPK, 07/09/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3D. Sultana 547601 3/190

 24 BLUE LIPSTICK Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3A. Wade 525612 3/181

 25 HOLLY'S QUEEN Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R4, Y 6Y 6Y 6P 5/4J. Morton 542250 1/075

 26 WOW SHE'S CHEEKY Weighted points score NOW, 12/09/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4A. Bell 544677 2/075

 27 BUCKET GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 20/09/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/172
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 1 FIBRILLATION Last start placegetter RIC, 18/09/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 8P 1/1K. Coleman 529692 13/12165

 2 OUT OF SPRITE Weighted points score RIS, 27/08/2022, R1, M 2M 1M 1M 1/1S. Pulbrook 507740 20/11219
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 1 TIES THAT BIND Last start Provincial winner RIC, 31/07/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 5P 3/1/1F. Hurst 543549 12/1190

 2 PROST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 3/1/1J. Sparks 528582 11/10207
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 1 SENORITA JOY Dropping in grade RIC, 18/09/2022, R3, P 7P 2Y 8P 4/1/2S. Sealey 533702 9/8148
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 1 GOOD ODDS CARLA Last start winner BUL, 13/09/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4F. Hurst 553628 1/0151

 2 FAKE Last start placegetter RIC, 18/09/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 4P 5/2D. Swain 543426 3/2153

 3 ELECTRA PARK Last start placegetter RIC, 16/09/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 4P 5/3M. Knowles 540955 2/1138

 4 DRIPPING Last start placegetter RIC, 18/09/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 8P 5/4M. Lee 540632 1/0135

 5 RAISING HELL Last start placegetter DAP, 15/09/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bell 554860 1/0129

 6 ALBURY ELLY Last start Country winner RIS, 17/09/2022, R3, Y 1Y 3Y 5Y 5/4J. Keller 548229 1/094

 7 SWEET CHICKEN 1 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 21/09/2022, R11, P 8Y 8P 7Y 5/2L. Fletcher 532560 3/291

 8 REMA'S GARNET Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 21/09/2022, R9, P 5P 5M 6P 5/3M. Lee 497210 2/172

 9 KNOCKABOUT AMY Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 21/09/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4M. Lee 532317 1/060

 10 FAB TWO TIMES Dropping in grade BUL, 20/09/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1C. Proctor 527735 10/4183

 11 PACIFIC GOLD Dropping in grade RIC, 09/09/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1A. Meredith 536517 7/5130

 12 GIVE US EBONY Weighted points score DAP, 15/09/2022, R9, M 5M 7P 4P 5/1A. Bell 498901 15/8161

 13 FLASHBACK JACK Weighted points score RIS, 17/09/2022, R10, Y 6Y 1Y 3Y 5/4H. Tatian 552252 2/0142

 14 KICK IT HOME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 3P 5/1A. Bell 543943 5/4135

 15 SIRIUS LULU Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4S. Pulbrook 553670 1/0129

 16 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R5, P 6P 1Y 5P 5/1S. Sealey 531979 5/3121

 17 WAYLIN BALE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4F. Anthes 538679 3/0114

 18 ONLY YOU 1 Weighted points score BUL, 13/09/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1N. Kilner 530595 8/7105

 19 MY CALL GALAH 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R11, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4W. King 543530 1/0104

 20 KING OF STING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 4Y 5/3L. Galea 537825 2/197

 21 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score RIC, 21/08/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/296

 22 MY GIRL FERNANDO 3 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4E. Sparks 539459 1/096

 23 VICKY'S JET Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4M. Lee 537724 1/094

 24 JEBRYNAH ASTRA Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4S. Pulbrook 544580 1/089

 25 MISS VOLTAGE Weighted points score DAP, 26/05/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4A. Drapiewski 546728 1/084

 26 ELITE DANI Weighted points score RIS, 10/09/2022, R12, Y 8Y 7P 5P 5/4B. Berrier 537822 1/080

 27 PSYCHOTIC DREAMS Weighted points score RIS, 30/07/2022, R11, Y 6Y 8P 6P 5/4A. Murray 548407 3/079

 28 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/078

 29 PRINCESS BUTTONS Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4M. Lee 539130 1/072

 30 CRACKLING ROSIE Weighted points score GOS, 13/09/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 8P 5/4D. Farrugia 551835 1/070

 31 GO GO CHICAGO 1 Weighted points score NOW, 12/09/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1A. Bell 535164 6/356
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 1 MIGHTY RHYTHM Last start placegetter RIC, 18/09/2022, R1, P 2P 3Y 2P M/1L. Galea 540577 0/0106

 2 TUSCALOOSA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 11/09/2022, R3, P

RIC, 26/08/2022, R2, P

2P 3P 4P M/1H. Sarkis 546733 0/0118

 3 EMERALD PEARL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/09/2022, R3, P 4P 3P M/1P. Cini 552072 0/092

 4 ALL VOGUE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/09/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 2P M/1T. Rees 547180 0/082

 5 ALBURY LANA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 03/09/2022, R2, Y 6Y 2Y 7P M/1J. Keller 548230 0/067

 6 MIGHTY KRISTY Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 21/09/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 5P M/1L. Galea 540576 0/048

 7 SMALL STEPS Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 21/09/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 7P M/1M. Lee 545596 0/042

 8 LANMOR PICK Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2022, R2, P 7P 4P (FEL)P M/1P. Moran 548226 0/0110

 9 CHRONIC WAVE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 17/09/2022, R4, Y 6Y 5Y 5P M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/074

 10 PLEGRIDY BLUES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 7P M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/074

 11 SKY TRIPPER Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 8P M/1D. Swain 547844 0/072

 12 SKYLA'S ELITE Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 7P M/1R. Polidano 542945 0/072

 13 CRAB 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1D. Swain 550766 0/058

 14 LOCKED UP 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2022, R1, P 7P 6Y 4P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/056

 15 FIERY EYE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 4P M/1R. Walter 544015 0/050

 16 ONLY JUAN Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R1, P 6P (FEL)P 5P M/1H. Sarkis 551603 0/048

 17 THREE'S A CHARM Weighted points score DAP, 01/09/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 6P M/1A. Bell 543559 0/043

 18 ANGELIC TESS Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8Y M/1S. Pulbrook 555152 0/033
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 1 PROST 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 3/1/1J. Sparks 528582 11/10207
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 1 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 8Y 4/1/2M. Bonser 531894 12/4145
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 1 ALITA WAVE Last start placegetter RIC, 18/09/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3V. Sultana 548196 4/1249

 2 KICK IT HOME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 3P 5/1A. Bell 543943 5/4135

 3 GUNNADOO GUARD Weighted points score RIS, 17/09/2022, R7, Y 7Y 2P 7P 5/4B. Barnes 542825 4/0118

 4 ONLY YOU 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/09/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1N. Kilner 530595 8/7105

 5 GO GO CHICAGO 2 Weighted points score NOW, 12/09/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1A. Bell 535164 6/356
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 1 FLO MAGIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/08/2022, R2, P 7Y 2P 4P M/1R. Thomas 547127 0/096

 2 ALL VOGUE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/09/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 2P M/1T. Rees 547180 0/082

 3 CHRONIC WAVE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 17/09/2022, R4, Y 6Y 5Y 5P M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/074

 4 PLEGRIDY BLUES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 7P M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/074

 5 CRAB 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1D. Swain 550766 0/058

 6 LOCKED UP 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2022, R1, P 7P 6Y 4P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/056

 7 FIERY EYE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 4P M/1R. Walter 544015 0/050
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 1 VON SAY SO Last start winner WAG, 26/08/2022, R7, P 1P 8P 8P 4/1/2A. Proctor 543973 5/4166

 2 RETURN MAC Weighted points score WPK, 17/09/2022, R3, C 4C 3C 4P 4/1/1J. Finn 549196 9/7257

 3 TRUNKEY BILL Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2022, R2, C 7C 1P 6C 4/1/2A. Godden 533460 12/4245

 4 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score WPK, 06/08/2022, R5, C 4C 3P 5C 4/1/1A. Proctor 528625 10/9159
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 1 HELLO TIGER Last start winner RIC, 11/09/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3H. Sarkis 546730 2/1219

 2 ZENANI Last start placegetter GOS, 20/09/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4H. Sarkis 555450 2/0166

 3 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/09/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 8Y 5/1M. Bonser 531894 12/3145

 4 LADY ON FIRE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/09/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0141

 5 JACK OF SPADES 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/09/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4E. Sparks 540241 3/0141

 6 KIP KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 17/09/2022, R6, C 5C 1P 4P 5/2J. Finn 549197 7/3223

 7 SINISTER DREAMS Weighted points score WPK, 07/09/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3A. Murray 548409 2/1213

 8 FLASH HEART Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1J. Carruthers 529621 8/3192

 9 MY GIRL FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4E. Sparks 539459 1/096

 10 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/066

 11 RITZA PATCH 2 Weighted points score RIS, 10/09/2022, R10, Y 7Y 6P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/062
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 1 QUEEN LETICIA Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 6P M/1H. Sarkis 555448 0/057

 2 ARE YOU WATCHING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 5P M/1H. Sarkis 546731 0/052

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 21 September 2022 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 25 September 2022

P 5 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIXIE HAWK Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4A. Bell 537910 2/0192

 2 NELLY INTENTION Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 3C 5/4A. Bell 547503 1/0184

 3 LADY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0141

 4 BLUE INTENTION Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bell 551537 1/0139

 5 BELLE INTENTION Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4A. Bell 547497 1/0122

 6 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/066

 7 RITZA PATCH 1 Weighted points score RIS, 10/09/2022, R10, Y 7Y 6P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/062
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 1 ARE YOU WATCHING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/09/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 5P M/1H. Sarkis 546731 0/052
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